skylink

nottingham > long eaton > east midlands airport
sun & bank hol

am am am am am am am
Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr 12.03 1.03 203 303 333 4.03 4.33
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep 12.08 1.08 2.08 308 3,30 4.08 4.38
QMC Abbey Street 12.15 1.15 215 315 345 415 445
Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca 12.20 1.20 220 3.20 3.50 4.20 4.50
Long Eaton Green 12.30 1.30 2.30 3.0 4,00 4,30 5.00
Long Eaton, Railway Station 12.34 1.34 2.34 334 4.04 4.34 5.04
Castle Donington, Bus Station 12.44 144 244 344 4.14 444 514
East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West 12.50 1.50 2.50 3.50 4.20 4.50 520
East Midlands Airport Terminal 12.54 154 2.54 3.54 4.24 454 524

East Midlands Gateway 12.53 1.55 2.55 3.58 - 4.55 -
Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan - - - - 4,28 - 5.28
Long Whatton, Piper Drive - - - - 4.33 - 533
Shepshed, Bull Ring - - - - 4,40 - 540
Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose - - - - 4.50 - .50

Rd

- - = - 4.57 - .57

Coalville Memorial Square



Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West
East Midlands Airport Terminal

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

Nottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West
East Midlands Airport Terminal

East Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

am

5.00

503

5.08

515

5.20

5.30

5.34

5.44

5.50

5.54

5.58

am

8.30

8.33

8.38

d.45

8.50

9.00

9.04

9.14

9.20

9.24

9.28

9.33

9.40

9.50

9.57

am

5.30

533

5.38

b.45

5.50

6.00

6.04

6.14

6.20

6.24

6.28

6.33

6.40

6.50

6.57

am

9.00

9.03

9.08

9.15

9.20

9.30

9.34

9.44

9.50

9.54

am

G.00

.03

6.08

615

6.20

6.30

6.34

.44

6.50

6.54

6.58

am

9.30

9.33

9.38

9.45

9.50

10.00

10.04

10.14

10.20

10.24

10.28

10.33

10.40

10.50

10.57

am

6.30

633

6.38

6.45

6.50

T7.00

7.04

7.14

7.20

T7.24

7.28

7.33

7.40

7.50

T.57

am

10.00

10,03

10.08

10.15

10.20

10.30

10.34

10.44

10.50

10.54

am

7.00

703

7.08

715

7.20

7.30

7.34

7.44

7.50

7.54

7.58

am

10.30

10.33

10.38

10.45

10.50

11.00

11.04

11.14

11.20

11.24

11.28

11.33

11.40

11.50

11.57

am

7.30

.33

738

7.45

7.50

8.00

a8.04

8.14

8.20

8.24

8.28

8.33

8.40

8.50

8.57

am

11.00

11.03

11.08

11.15

11.20

11.30

11.34

11.44

11.50

11.54

am

&.00

&.03

&.08

8.15

&.20

&.30

&.34

&.44

&.50

&.54

&.58

am

11.30

11.33

11.38

11.45

11.50

12.00

12.04

12.14

12.20

12.24

12.28

1233

12.40

12.50

12.57



Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West
East Midlands Airport Terminal

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

Nottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West
East Midlands Airport Terminal

East Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

pmi

12.00

12.03

12.08

1215

12.20

12.30

12.34

12.44

12.50

12.54

pm

3.30

3.33

3.38

345

3.50

4.00

4.04

4.14

4.20

4.24

4.28

4,33

4.40

4.50

4.57

pm

12.30

12.33

12.38

12.45

12.50

1.00

1.04

1.14

1.20

1.24

1.28

1.33

1.40

1.50

1.57

pm

4.00

4.03

4.08

4.15

4.20

4.30

4.34

4.44

4.50

4.54

pm

1.00

1.03

1.08

1.15

1.20

1.30

1.34

1.44

1.50

1.54

pm

4.30

4.33

4.38

4.45

4.50

5.00

5.04

514

5.20

524

5.28

5.33

5.40

5.50

5567

pm

1.30

1.33

1.38

1.45

1.50

.00

2.04

214

2.20

2.24

2.28

2,33

2.40

2.50

257

pm

5.00

503

5.08

5.15

5.20

5.30

534

5.44

5.50

5.54

5.58

pmi

2.00

203

2.08

215

2.20

230

234

2.44

2.50

2.54

pm

5.30

533

5.38

5.45

5.50

6.00

G6.04

6.14

6.20

6.24

6.28

6.33

6.40

6.50

6.57

pm

2.30

233

2.38

2.45

2.50

3.00

3.04

314

3.20

3.24

3.28

3.33

3.40

3.50

3.57

pm

6.00

6.03

6.08

6.15

6.20

6.30

6.34

6.44

6.50

6.54

6.58

pm

3.00

303

3.08

315

3.20

330

334

J.44

3.50

J.54

pm

6.30

6.33

6.38

6.45

6.50

.00

7.04

714

7.20

T.24

728



Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West
East Midlands Airport Terminal

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

pmi

7.00

703

7.08

715

7.20

7.30

7.34

7.44

7.50

7.54

7.58

TL - runs toffrom Castle Donington Trent Lane

pm

8.00

8.03

8.08

8.15

8.20

8.30

8.3

8.44

8.50

.54

.58

pm

9.00

9.03

9.08

9.15

9.20

9.30

9.34

9.44

9.50

9.54

9.58

pm

10.00

10.03

10.08

10.15

10,20

10.30

10.54

10.44

10.50

10.54

10.58

pmi

11.00

11.03

11.08

11.15

11.20

11.30

11.34

11.44

11.50

11.54

11.58



